Karta katalogowa

Mufa redukcyjna
- przytacze lutowane
nr wzoru 95240

nr kat. 109 738

d1
d2

Witasciwosci

Zapewnienie jakosci dla ztgczek miedzianych
Cu

Srednica zewnetrzna rury 1
Zewnetrzna Srednica rury 2
Wymiar Z

Dtugosé

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

9754401d7dc63bca8a555167248c9b57f097056¢

Cu

d1
d2

60,9 g
124,32 cm?®

materiat

35
22
11 mm

50 mm

miedz

1/1
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